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- ESTATE SALE - JUST LISTED | TRIBUTE BUILT BEAUTY I TERRIFIC!! BIGGEH THAN IT LDOKS ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL .
o Four bedrooms. ansa to "GO" Train. This 3 bedroom home has a huge eat-in Great place to start! Living room has a Don't judge this 1-1/2 storey home by 3200 sq. ft. home, minutes to 401. Sunken m
N Georgetown location. Handyman's kitchen with walkout to deck and tree- walkout to backyard, eat-in kitchen, 3 its looks, it's huge inside, 3 big _bﬁd* conservatory, 60 oz. broadloom, fire- '

special. Call the THORNTON/ lined yard. Living and dining room combo, ood sized bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, iarge rooms, eat-in kitchen, separate living | | i htl SDh : 10 ; g
m LAFFERTY Team -- they have sold Finished rec room beautifully decorated ?mshed rec room. Close to 'GO’ station. and dining rooms, den, 66 x 132’ lot, place, skylight. ows 1U+++.

§ - . with wet bar and pot lighting. At $185,000, $127.900. pool, the list goes on! Call PETER THORTON®

hundreds and hundreds of homes. It's g T
| l\ : ANy th this is a must see!! Call YVAN DESJARDINS™. Call BILL McKEOWN**. or BILL LAFFERTY".

the experience -- thirty-three years Call KATHY MONCKTON* I x
o combined. RM277-96 at 874-3051. RM265-96 | RM217-96 RM137-96 |
G o AM225-96
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DON'T MISS THIS ONE! FIRST TIME BUYERS CHARACTER AND CHARM | e ERRPUTIRE CUREE e BRICK BUNGALOW
b h Gorgeous end unit townhouse. Clean, 3 bedroom, 2 storey home, living room HR: OIS, T IRISHOR Of B 0 v - * .
Country bungaiow with spacious 100ms I wellmaintained snd tastefully deco- || enhanced by a fireplace, arge enclosed | Fabulous yard on one of 4 kind lot and 1EE 2§ GPRSFSSCTREL ORtNA, S0, WOEort
ing, hot tub, fireplace, wet bar. Beautiful rated. Windows and carpeting recently front porch as well as large back porch ?cnverad} e liances. FP |r?sert finished bsmt with full washroom, mature |
| view overlooking cuuntr*,rstde Home | : I used as main floor laundry, detached PP trees galore. Special location New gas
would lend itself well for a home office, upgraded. Basement rec room to die arage, bright kitchen & separate eatin WD, TofmE entry, shans wal, arge f | des. Super cl
and with the triple garage with loft, ideal for. A great way to start. RENRE, N T P ' g pnrch very well rnamtamed great neigh- urnace, many upgrades. Super clean

area, private yard, 132' deep. Priced at home, very bright. A great starter home.

bourhood. Shows 10+. Larue interlock

$162,500. stone patio. A must to see. Call DAVID

KILGOUR* for details. RM241-96

for -hobbyist. Call NORINNE I Call GORD CUNNINGHAM®*.

A must see, no need to inspect this jewel.
Call MIKE ADAMS*. RM260-96
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g} ! - = RM252-96 Call DONNA RAE*. RM232-96 BARRAGER". RM201-96 g
~ - ’ - <
NE $119,500 I i |B§| s189.900 | 8 X<
X LOCATION! - s N
L OCATION! d
<_ 2 Ideal industrial land with M1 zon- - R '
E - o L s e | ing close to Mllton Mall. Soil sam- %
""' | CONSERVATION & BHUCE TRAIL CUSTOM BUILT PES At dONE R Buvawy Wi ) STUNNING FREEHOLD GORGEOUS COUNTRY SETTING | [
. AT YOUR BACK DOOR. Older home in | | Immac. "Dutch Colonial® style 2 storey culvert is in place. Possible uses TOWNHOUSE. 1910 sq. ft. end unit in s the backdrop for this raised bungalow =
m quaint village of Limehouse. Presently 4 bdrm home. Located on 2.39 acres include industrial or professional classic brick and stone, large dining set on .7 acres. Huge country kitchen

i set-up with lovely in-law suite. 4 bdrms in wooded lot in Erinwood Estates. Large | room, family room with cathedral ceil- | with lots of cupboards. Lots of "wood®

I main house, could easily be changed country eat-in kitchen with pine cup- building. Contact CAROL ings and gas fireplace, walkout to rear | used in home. Large living room with

back to unglnal Not a drive by -- make I boards, fam room with FP and W/0 to WALRAVEN* 877-5211 877 | yard. Full master ensuite with piliared | walkout to a large deck. Woodstove in |
an appointment with NORINNE deck. Master bdrm has ensuite with - il - soaking tub, many upgrades. rec room. Windows, aluminum eaves,
KILGOUR* 877-5211 or 519-833-7117. I jacuzzi, sep. shower.True country hide- 1606. RM350-95 Call BILL McKEOWN**. soffits & roof replaced in last 6 years. Call
RM150-96 away. MIKE ADAMS*. RM317-95 L RM223-96 I DAVE KRAUSE* to view.RM134-96 |
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“ENDUNIT | $159,900

| SUPERB TOWNHOUSE IMMACULATE TOWNHOME. NEAT AND TIDY HORSEACCOMODATION | |
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Place to start! Living room has a walk out On a quiet cul-de-sac! Large eat-in | 2 bedrooms up - 1 bedroom down; 2 -4 | This is a 3 acre Wﬂﬂﬂlﬁ' with 2 storey Upgraded tQW"hDU_EE has pretty BEW LAt

to backyard, eat-in kitchen, 3 good sized : kitchen, dining/living room, walkout to piece bathrooms: 2 kitchens, large lot - hume across fn:_:m public school. There pets, ceramic flooring, renovated kitchen

bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large finished ivat d 3 bed 2 bath fenced backyard - parkland. Further | is also a barn with horse stalls and pad- and bathroom. Thousands spent on up-

: private yard, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. p : f : o P e ¢ $139.900

rec room. Close to "GO" station. $132 000. Call YVAN* toda details from DON PARKER*. ocks. This type of property doesnt grades. Don’;t miss this one a 800
$127,900. Call YVAN™ at 877-5211. e i come up often. Call NORINNE Call KATHY MONCKTON

RM217-96 : KILGOUR* 877-5211 or 519-833-7117. at 874-3051.
. ? e WEe s | RM 188-96 _ RM246-96
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Y| CATHY POLLARD™  DONNA RAE® BRUCE RODGERS* CAROL WALRAVEN*  RUD WHITING® CAROL WOOD*  URSULA ZEIDLER® ot
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